
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TUCKER LECK 124-2 Neodesha 534

2 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 532

3 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 529

4 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 528

5 JACOB DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 527

6 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 522

7 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 521

8 KAMRYN MEYER 159-1 Scott  City 519

9 TUCKER GOSS 45- Ellsworth 517

10 COLBY STOLLER 154- Sabetha 516

11 KOLEY HARRIS 174-1 Uniontown 514

12 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-1 Wamego 513

13 DALTON DEBLER 2-1 Wabaunsee 510

14 WILL DONLEY 45- Ellsworth 508

15 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-2 Chapman 507

16 KATHERIN BORMANN 107-1 Manhattan 507

17 SARAI PARSONS 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 506

18 KLARA STOCK 174-2 Uniontown 506

19 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 505

20 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265- Dexter FFA 503

21 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-2 Lakeside 502

22 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 502

23 DALYN ECKHOFF 177-3 Wamego 501

24 DELANEY FIGGE 131- Onaga 501

25 MACEY HENSLEY 36-3 Council Grove 500

26 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 500

27 BRADENVV GILLESPIEVVV 58-3 Anderson County 500

28 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-1 West Franklin 500

29 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-1 Oakley 499

30 DENTON WHITE 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 498

31 REESEY MICHAELIS 2-4 Wabaunsee 498

32 CHAILEY JANUARYVV 136-1 Paola 497

33 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-1 Council Grove 496

34 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 496

35 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 495

36 WHITLEY FROST 108-3 Rock Hills 495



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 495

38 KAMRY GETZ 148-3 Quinter 492

39 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-1 Blue Valley 492

40 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-2 Manhattan 490

41 JACE HARVEY 174-3 Uniontown 489

42 RYLEE HANSON 99-2 Leoti 489

43 JAYCE CADY 108-1 Rock Hills 489

44 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 489

45 HADLEY FIELDS 22-2 Caney 489

46 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-3 Valley Heights 488

47 TRAXTON MALEY 176- WaKeeney 488

48 WYATT SMARSH 246-2 Andale FFA 488

49 RYAN MONGEAU 166-2 Stockton 486

50 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 486

51 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 245-2 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 485

52 MADDIE SCOTT 182-4 West Franklin 485

53 CASTYN ANDRES 36-2 Council Grove 485

54 ASHTON NEILL 41-4 Atchison County 485

55 HAYLEE NIELSEN 36-4 Council Grove 485

56 TRENTONY LACEN 33- Columbus 484

57 LANDON OHLDE 182-3 West Franklin 484

58 HADDIE MILLER 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 484

59 KALINDA MEILI 141-1 Phillipsburg 484

60 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENZ 136-1 Paola 483

61 SIERRA HENNING 224- Maize 483

62 SUTTON NELSON 287-3 Hamilton 483

63 WITT KEESECKER 178-1 Washington County 482

64 LAYTON HOPKINS 171-1 Greeley County 482

65 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-1 Riverton 482

66 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45- Ellsworth 481

67 LOWREY BRUCE 22-1 Caney 481

68 BROOKE SLIPKE 106- Jackson Heights 481

69 BRIA HAVEL 112-2 Ulysses 480

70 AVERY THOMPSON 58-4 Anderson County 480

71 SHAYLEE BAALMAN 148-2 Quinter 480

72 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 479



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 JOSI SCHRADER 117-1 Minneapolis 478

74 GRACIE HALL 33- Columbus 478

75 ALONNA RODGERS 21-3 Burlington 478

76 MIA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 477

77 WEND Y ROTH 126-10 Newton 477

78 COLTON KALOUS 266- Pratt FFA 476

79 DANICA DAVIS 7-1 Rossville 476

80 BRODY BECKMAN 129-3 Oakley 476

81 ALEXIS OLIVER 151-4 Riverton 476

82 LUCAS THOMPSON 178-3 Washington County 476

83 CASHLEE SMITH 4-1 Labette County 475

84 CARLEIGH ABELDT 25-4 Chapman 475

85 FAITH MARC Y 99-4 Leoti 474

86 COLT WERTH 148-1 Quinter 474

87 HAL HIGBIE 152-3 Central Heights 473

88 PRESLEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 473

89 KENNAN MURRELL 57-1 Garden City 473

90 KATIE AUBERT 7-2 Rossville 473

91 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 472

92 JOIEY FERGUSON 152-2 Central Heights 472

93 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 472

94 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-1 Neodesha 472

95 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 471

96 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 471

97 KENT STUKEY 21-2 Burlington 471

98 MADI EN RAND 33- Columbus 471

99 HOLDENVV FIRESTONE  V 58-2 Anderson County 470

100 PIPER PERKINS 22-3 Caney 470

101 LUKE WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 470

102 ADEN SHAW 141-2 Phillipsburg 470

103 COLTON HANSON 99-1 Leoti 470

104 WADE MARTIN 265- Dexter FFA 469

105 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 469

106 ERIKA WIESE 247-3 Cheney FFA 469

107 HUNTER STEINDLER 246-4 Andale FFA 469

108 EMERI DETERS 134-1 Rock Creek 469



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 ALI SEIDEL 19-3 Buhler 468

110 WESLEY IRVINE 107-4 Manhattan 468

111 CLARA FORD 57-4 Garden City 468

112 JACE MILLER 159-3 Scott  City 467

113 DEAVONN OHLDE 101-2 Linn 467

114 BEAU RILEY 105-4 Tonganoxie 466

115 DAWSON STRUNK 178-2 Washington County 466

116 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 466

117 RETT BOHL 45- Ellsworth 466

118 ASHLYN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 465

119 LANDON BAETZ 195-1 Lakeside 464

120 MADI IOHNSON 141-4 Phillipsburg 463

121 RORY PITZER 134-3 Rock Creek 462

122 EMERY MILLS 287-4 Hamilton 460

123 DALTON PATTIMORE 136-2 Paola 459

124 MADISON RUMP 126-10 Newton 459

125 GRACIE WHITE 106- Jackson Heights 459

126 CLAY MITZNER 73-2 Hill City 458

127 JAKE STEWART 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 458

128 LYDIA WALKER 141-3 Phillipsburg 458

129 HENRY URBAN 41-0 Atchison County 458

130 LAYLA DECKER 210-1 Southern Coffey County 458

131 MARLEY SUTTON 174-4 Uniontown 457

132 JOSI E BOGGS 254-4 Ashland FFA 457

133 ABELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 457

134 HANK NEWTON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 456

135 KENZIE KRUEGER 21-1 Burlington 456

136 RADLEY MALINOWSKY 176- WaKeeney 455

137 REID FELKER 159-2 Scott  City 455

138 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 455

139 HOPE MILLER 264-1 Madison FFA 455

140 KAIN KOONTZ 41-3 Atchison County 453

141 NATALIE INGRAME 254-2 Ashland FFA 453

142 KENDEL ROOT 151-3 Riverton 453

143 AUBREY WIEDMAIER 41-2 Atchison County 453

144 FAITH COONS 152-4 Central Heights 453



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 SAVANNAH INGRAM 254-1 Ashland FFA 452

146 COLTON NEWTON 124-3 Neodesha 452

147 TYCE HARTMAN 149-3 Blue Valley 452

148 LILLY VOET 110-1 Marysville 451

149 CAMDYN MAKINGS 143-3 Plainville 451

150 JOHANNA STUDER 55-4 Frankfort 450

151 MACY HANDS 57-2 Garden City 450

152 AVA LARA 112-4 Ulysses 450

153 ADDISON ACHESON 25-3 Chapman 449

154 WY TT HOAG 264-3 Madison FFA 449

155 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 449

156 NATHAN SMITH 154- Sabetha 449

157 LILA SULLIVAN 150- Riley County 449

158 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 449

159 TRISTA WARNKEN 150- Riley County 448

160 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 448

161 HELEN HEIMAN 55-3 Frankfort 447

162 CALLIE NOVOTNY 266- Pratt FFA 446

163 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 445

164 ANNA MARQUARDT 171-1 Greeley County 443

165 SAVANNA HANSON 99-3 Leoti 443

166 MARINN KERR 159-4 Scott  City 443

167 LANE JONES 5-4 Beloit 443

168 HEATH SCHULL 136-1 Paola 442

169 RUSSELL ALEXANDER 34- Concordia 442

170 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-2 Beloit 442

171 KATLYN GIER 272-1 Valley Falls FFA 442

172 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 441

173 CLAY GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 440

174 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 439

175 GREELEY BILLIPS 73-3 Hill City 438

176 KAIDEN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 438

177 ALICE HEIMAN 55-2 Frankfort 438

178 WYATT MIALLSAP 105-2 Tonganoxie 437

179 MYLEA BAKER 22-4 Caney 437

180 CHLOE LOVEALL 199-3 Spring Hill 436



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

181 RYLAN HAMEL 143-3 Plainville 436

182 LAYKIN WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 435

183 ZEPHRY LANDOLL 110-3 Marysville 435

184 JONATHAN GRAHAM 80-2 Hoxie 435

185 COLTEN WEIL 4-2 Labette County 435

186 SEBASTIA CASTILLO 57-3 Garden City 434

187 ELLA KROHN 131- Onaga 433

188 BLAITON TERRY 53-1 Fort Scott 433

189 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154- Sabetha 432

190 JACE BROWN 254- Ashland FFA 432

191 BRIGHAM HANSEN 101-4 Linn 432

192 COLBEY WILLIAMS 126-10 Newton 431

193 MICHAEL PETERSON 178-4 Washington County 431

194 DANIELLE REEVE S 272-3 Valley Falls FFA 430

195 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 112-3 Ulysses 430

196 JADE HENRY 39-3 Dodge City 430

197 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 429

198 ADDISON SLATTERY 39-2 Dodge City 429

199 KASSI KASER 133-1 Osborne 428

200 CLARA SEILER 246-3 Andale FFA 425

201 MADISON DULING 33-1 Columbus 425

202 LILY BIRD 80-1 Hoxie 425

203 RYLAN MOSS 80-3 Hoxie 423

204 TOBY SPREIER 126-10 Newton 423

205 SHELDON WEBER 161-1 Silver Lake 422

206 EMMA COOK 53-3 Fort Scott 422

207 DYLAN OHLDE 101-1 Linn 422

208 COOPER JONES 19-1 Buhler 422

209 JAY FRAKES 73-4 Hill City 421

210 CALLIE SCHMIDT 179-4 Valley Heights 421

211 RACHEL WALTON 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 420

212 COLTON ADOLPH 5-1 Beloit 420

213 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 420

214 CONNOR MINSON    D 265- Dexter FFA 419

215 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-2 Buhler 418

216 ARYANN FITZMIER 224- Maize 418



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

217 ROWAN DAY 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 418

218 ALEXIS ZIMBELMAN 155-3 St Francis 417

219 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 265- Dexter FFA 417

220 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 416

221 LARAMIE SELF 106- Jackson Heights 415

222 CATELIN BENYSHEK 34- Concordia 413

223 AUSTIN GERSTBERGER 32-1 Colby 413

224 ANNABELL LEHMANN 210-1 Southern Coffey County 413

225 WELDEN STANLEY 69-1 Haven 412

226 STEVEN TAYLOR 149-2 Blue Valley 410

227 TATUM MILLER 7-4 Rossville 410

228 KAYLI SNYDER 19-4 Buhler 408

229 QUINTON MADDOX 143-3 Plainville 407

230 ISAAC HIGDON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 407

231 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-1 Stockton 407

232 ZAC KISTLER 32-2 Colby 404

233 ELLIE THUMMEL 80-4 Hoxie 403

234 LOGAN PLOEGER 154- Sabetha 402

235 PATRICIA SCHLOTTERBEK 21- Burlington 401

236 KELLEN ELAM 5-3 Beloit 400

237 RILEY HATFIELD 129-4 Oakley 400

238 RYLEE DARBRO 264-4 Madison FFA 400

239 ABIGAIL SEDGWICK 105-3 Tonganoxie 399

240 AYDEN CADORET 143-3 Plainville 399

241 JOEL GILLILAND 155-2 St Francis 398

242 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266- Pratt FFA 398

243 COLE LIBY 34- Concordia 397

244 MASON MCDONALD 264-2 Madison FFA 396

245 GAVIN HERRS 101-3 Linn 396

246 BRADEN PREUSS 110-4 Marysville 393

247 BRYN MORROW 152-1 Central Heights 388

248 BAILEY CAMERON 182-2 West Franklin 386

249 WESTYN LAUER 287-1 Hamilton 383

250 ANNA DOYON 224- Maize 382

251 COOPER BOONE 287-2 Hamilton 379

252 NOAH POLSON 110-2 Marysville 379



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

253 MAVERICK ROGERS 3-1 Northern Valley 379

254 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 378

255 PERRY ANGLETON 4-3 Labette County 377

256 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266- Pratt FFA 374

257 NOAH EAKINS 108-4 Rock Hills 373

258 ALEX MCMILLAN 34- Concordia 371

259 CARLEY SPRANG 272-4 Valley Falls FFA 370

260 MONTY MEYERKORTH 131- Onaga 368

261 LILLY BEDTKE 105-1 Tonganoxie 361

262 ADELYN OBANION 176-3 WaKeeney 361

263 SOPHIE FAJEN 150-1 Riley County 361

264 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 360

265 TATE MICHAELIS 55-1 Frankfort 360

266 BROOKE PRESTON 3-2 Northern Valley 358

267 ADDISON WRIGHT 224- Maize 355

268 HAYLEE WILLIAMS 149-4 Blue Valley 354

269 LUCAS HANSEN 3-4 Northern Valley 353

270 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-1 Dodge City 348

271 LUKAS OGRAN 53-4 Fort Scott 344

272 JACK NELLIS 272-2 Valley Falls FFA 342

273 DREW OTTLEY 129-2 Oakley 336

274 SYDNEY WERTH 148-4 Quinter 327

275 ALEXZAND ANDERSON 150- Riley County 322



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 396

2 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 394

3 JACOB DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 393

4 TUCKER LECK 124-2 Neodesha 391

5 KAMRYN MEYER 159-1 Scott  City 391

6 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 390

7 COLBY STOLLER 154- Sabetha 390

8 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 386

9 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 386

10 KATHERIN BORMANN 107-1 Manhattan 384

11 SUTTON NELSON 287-3 Hamilton 383

12 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265- Dexter FFA 382

13 TUCKER GOSS 45- Ellsworth 381

14 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-1 West Franklin 380

15 REESEY MICHAELIS 2-4 Wabaunsee 380

16 HAYLEE NIELSEN 36-4 Council Grove 379

17 DALTON DEBLER 2-1 Wabaunsee 378

18 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-2 Chapman 378

19 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 378

20 WYATT SMARSH 246-2 Andale FFA 378

21 COLTON HANSON 99-1 Leoti 378

22 KOLEY HARRIS 174-1 Uniontown 377

23 KLARA STOCK 174-2 Uniontown 377

24 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 377

25 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-1 Council Grove 377

26 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 377

27 SARAI PARSONS 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 376

28 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-1 Riverton 376

29 WILL DONLEY 45- Ellsworth 375

30 BROOKE SLIPKE 106- Jackson Heights 375

31 HADLEY FIELDS 22-2 Caney 374

32 TRAXTON MALEY 176- WaKeeney 374

33 DELANEY FIGGE 131- Onaga 373

33 DALYN ECKHOFF 177-3 Wamego 373

35 BRADENVV GILLESPIEVVV 58-3 Anderson County 373

36 SIERRA HENNING 224- Maize 373



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 372

38 WHITLEY FROST 108-3 Rock Hills 372

39 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-1 Blue Valley 372

40 JAYCE CADY 108-1 Rock Hills 372

40 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 372

42 ASHTON NEILL 41-4 Atchison County 371

43 SHAYLEE BAALMAN 148-2 Quinter 371

44 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-1 Wamego 370

45 KALINDA MEILI 141-1 Phillipsburg 370

46 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 369

47 HADDIE MILLER 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 369

48 COLT WERTH 148-1 Quinter 369

49 MACEY HENSLEY 36-3 Council Grove 368

50 DENTON WHITE 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 368

51 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 368

52 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-3 Valley Heights 368

53 LAYTON HOPKINS 171-1 Greeley County 368

54 AVERY THOMPSON 58-4 Anderson County 368

55 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-2 Lakeside 367

56 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-1 Oakley 367

57 CHAILEY JANUARYVV 136-1 Paola 367

58 RYLEE HANSON 99-2 Leoti 367

59 LANDON OHLDE 182-3 West Franklin 367

60 WITT KEESECKER 178-1 Washington County 367

61 KATIE AUBERT 7-2 Rossville 367

62 HOPE MILLER 264-1 Madison FFA 367

63 CASTYN ANDRES 36-2 Council Grove 366

64 TRENTONY LACEN 33- Columbus 366

65 LOWREY BRUCE 22-1 Caney 366

66 LUCAS THOMPSON 178-3 Washington County 366

67 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-1 Neodesha 366

68 MADI EN RAND 33- Columbus 366

69 EMERI DETERS 134-1 Rock Creek 366

70 KAMRY GETZ 148-3 Quinter 365

71 MADDIE SCOTT 182-4 West Franklin 365

72 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45- Ellsworth 364



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 KENT STUKEY 21-2 Burlington 364

74 ALEXIS OLIVER 151-4 Riverton 363

75 WEND Y ROTH 126-10 Newton 362

76 CARLEIGH ABELDT 25-4 Chapman 362

77 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 245-2 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 361

78 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 361

79 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 360

80 ALONNA RODGERS 21-3 Burlington 360

81 DANICA DAVIS 7-1 Rossville 360

82 BRODY BECKMAN 129-3 Oakley 360

83 ADEN SHAW 141-2 Phillipsburg 360

84 EMERY MILLS 287-4 Hamilton 360

85 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENZ 136-1 Paola 359

86 CASHLEE SMITH 4-1 Labette County 359

87 CLARA FORD 57-4 Garden City 359

88 DEAVONN OHLDE 101-2 Linn 359

89 FAITH MARC Y 99-4 Leoti 358

90 WESLEY IRVINE 107-4 Manhattan 358

91 ASHLYN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 358

92 JACE HARVEY 174-3 Uniontown 357

93 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 357

94 ALI SEIDEL 19-3 Buhler 357

95 BRIA HAVEL 112-2 Ulysses 356

96 KENNAN MURRELL 57-1 Garden City 356

97 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 356

98 HUNTER STEINDLER 246-4 Andale FFA 356

99 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 356

100 RETT BOHL 45- Ellsworth 356

101 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 355

102 ERIKA WIESE 247-3 Cheney FFA 355

103 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 355

104 GRACIE HALL 33- Columbus 354

105 PRESLEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 354

106 DAWSON STRUNK 178-2 Washington County 354

107 ABELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 354

108 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-2 Manhattan 353



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 MIA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 353

110 HAL HIGBIE 152-3 Central Heights 353

111 LUKE WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 353

112 BEAU RILEY 105-4 Tonganoxie 353

113 MADISON RUMP 126-10 Newton 353

114 GRACIE WHITE 106- Jackson Heights 353

115 JOSI E BOGGS 254-4 Ashland FFA 353

116 RYAN MONGEAU 166-2 Stockton 352

117 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 352

118 MADI IOHNSON 141-4 Phillipsburg 352

119 FAITH COONS 152-4 Central Heights 352

120 TYCE HARTMAN 149-3 Blue Valley 352

121 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 352

122 JOSI SCHRADER 117-1 Minneapolis 350

123 PIPER PERKINS 22-3 Caney 350

124 LAYLA DECKER 210-1 Southern Coffey County 350

125 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 350

126 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 350

127 CLAY GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 350

128 JOIEY FERGUSON 152-2 Central Heights 349

129 WADE MARTIN 265- Dexter FFA 349

130 HENRY URBAN 41-0 Atchison County 348

131 MARLEY SUTTON 174-4 Uniontown 348

132 CAMDYN MAKINGS 143-3 Plainville 348

133 LILA SULLIVAN 150- Riley County 348

134 KASSI KASER 133-1 Osborne 348

135 HOLDENVV FIRESTONE  V 58-2 Anderson County 347

136 LANDON BAETZ 195-1 Lakeside 347

137 KATLYN GIER 272-1 Valley Falls FFA 347

138 COLTEN WEIL 4-2 Labette County 347

139 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 346

140 KENZIE KRUEGER 21-1 Burlington 346

141 NATHAN SMITH 154- Sabetha 346

142 LILLY VOET 110-1 Marysville 345

143 HELEN HEIMAN 55-3 Frankfort 345

144 RORY PITZER 134-3 Rock Creek 344



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 REID FELKER 159-2 Scott  City 344

146 KENDEL ROOT 151-3 Riverton 344

147 AUBREY WIEDMAIER 41-2 Atchison County 344

148 MACY HANDS 57-2 Garden City 344

149 AVA LARA 112-4 Ulysses 344

150 TRISTA WARNKEN 150- Riley County 344

151 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-2 Beloit 343

152 DALTON PATTIMORE 136-2 Paola 342

153 JACE MILLER 159-3 Scott  City 341

154 LYDIA WALKER 141-3 Phillipsburg 341

155 COLTON KALOUS 266- Pratt FFA 340

156 MYLEA BAKER 22-4 Caney 340

157 COLTON NEWTON 124-3 Neodesha 339

158 BRIGHAM HANSEN 101-4 Linn 339

159 RADLEY MALINOWSKY 176- WaKeeney 338

160 LANE JONES 5-4 Beloit 338

161 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 338

162 NATALIE INGRAME 254-2 Ashland FFA 337

163 SAVANNAH INGRAM 254-1 Ashland FFA 337

164 JOHANNA STUDER 55-4 Frankfort 337

165 RUSSELL ALEXANDER 34- Concordia 337

166 MICHAEL PETERSON 178-4 Washington County 337

167 HANK NEWTON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 336

168 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 336

169 ANNABELL LEHMANN 210-1 Southern Coffey County 336

170 KAIN KOONTZ 41-3 Atchison County 335

171 ALICE HEIMAN 55-2 Frankfort 335

172 JAKE STEWART 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 333

173 JONATHAN GRAHAM 80-2 Hoxie 333

174 CLAY MITZNER 73-2 Hill City 332

175 CALLIE NOVOTNY 266- Pratt FFA 332

176 MARINN KERR 159-4 Scott  City 331

177 HEATH SCHULL 136-1 Paola 331

178 COOPER JONES 19-1 Buhler 330

179 WY TT HOAG 264-3 Madison FFA 329

180 SAVANNA HANSON 99-3 Leoti 329



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

181 KAIDEN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 329

182 LILY BIRD 80-1 Hoxie 329

183 ANNA MARQUARDT 171-1 Greeley County 328

184 ADDISON ACHESON 25-3 Chapman 326

185 GREELEY BILLIPS 73-3 Hill City 325

186 ADDISON SLATTERY 39-2 Dodge City 325

187 WYATT MIALLSAP 105-2 Tonganoxie 324

188 ZEPHRY LANDOLL 110-3 Marysville 324

189 BLAITON TERRY 53-1 Fort Scott 324

190 JACE BROWN 254- Ashland FFA 324

191 RYLAN HAMEL 143-3 Plainville 323

192 MADISON DULING 33-1 Columbus 323

193 ELLA KROHN 131- Onaga 322

194 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 322

195 AUSTIN GERSTBERGER 32-1 Colby 322

196 SEBASTIA CASTILLO 57-3 Garden City 321

197 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154- Sabetha 321

198 JADE HENRY 39-3 Dodge City 321

199 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 321

200 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 112-3 Ulysses 320

201 DYLAN OHLDE 101-1 Linn 319

202 COLTON ADOLPH 5-1 Beloit 319

203 COLBEY WILLIAMS 126-10 Newton 318

204 TOBY SPREIER 126-10 Newton 317

205 CALLIE SCHMIDT 179-4 Valley Heights 317

206 ROWAN DAY 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 317

207 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 316

208 LAYKIN WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 314

209 DANIELLE REEVE S 272-3 Valley Falls FFA 314

210 RYLAN MOSS 80-3 Hoxie 314

211 ELLIE THUMMEL 80-4 Hoxie 314

212 CHLOE LOVEALL 199-3 Spring Hill 313

213 CLARA SEILER 246-3 Andale FFA 313

214 CONNOR MINSON    D 265- Dexter FFA 312

215 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 312

216 CATELIN BENYSHEK 34- Concordia 312



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

217 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-1 Stockton 312

218 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 265- Dexter FFA 311

219 WELDEN STANLEY 69-1 Haven 311

220 JAY FRAKES 73-4 Hill City 310

221 RACHEL WALTON 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 310

222 LARAMIE SELF 106- Jackson Heights 309

223 EMMA COOK 53-3 Fort Scott 308

224 WESTYN LAUER 287-1 Hamilton 307

225 MAVERICK ROGERS 3-1 Northern Valley 307

226 SHELDON WEBER 161-1 Silver Lake 304

227 ALEXIS ZIMBELMAN 155-3 St Francis 304

228 TATUM MILLER 7-4 Rossville 304

229 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266- Pratt FFA 304

230 AYDEN CADORET 143-3 Plainville 303

231 KAYLI SNYDER 19-4 Buhler 301

232 STEVEN TAYLOR 149-2 Blue Valley 300

233 ZAC KISTLER 32-2 Colby 300

234 PATRICIA SCHLOTTERBEK 21- Burlington 300

235 LOGAN PLOEGER 154- Sabetha 299

236 RYLEE DARBRO 264-4 Madison FFA 298

237 BRYN MORROW 152-1 Central Heights 298

238 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-2 Buhler 297

239 ARYANN FITZMIER 224- Maize 297

240 ISAAC HIGDON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 296

241 COLE LIBY 34- Concordia 295

242 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266- Pratt FFA 294

243 ABIGAIL SEDGWICK 105-3 Tonganoxie 293

244 JOEL GILLILAND 155-2 St Francis 293

245 GAVIN HERRS 101-3 Linn 293

246 RILEY HATFIELD 129-4 Oakley 292

247 KELLEN ELAM 5-3 Beloit 291

248 BRADEN PREUSS 110-4 Marysville 290

249 QUINTON MADDOX 143-3 Plainville 288

250 NOAH POLSON 110-2 Marysville 287

251 MASON MCDONALD 264-2 Madison FFA 286

252 NOAH EAKINS 108-4 Rock Hills 286
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253 TATE MICHAELIS 55-1 Frankfort 283

254 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 282

255 MONTY MEYERKORTH 131- Onaga 282

256 COOPER BOONE 287-2 Hamilton 280

257 LUCAS HANSEN 3-4 Northern Valley 277

258 BAILEY CAMERON 182-2 West Franklin 275

259 PERRY ANGLETON 4-3 Labette County 275

260 ANNA DOYON 224- Maize 271

261 BROOKE PRESTON 3-2 Northern Valley 271

262 ALEX MCMILLAN 34- Concordia 266

263 SOPHIE FAJEN 150-1 Riley County 263

264 ADDISON WRIGHT 224- Maize 261

265 CARLEY SPRANG 272-4 Valley Falls FFA 260

266 ADELYN OBANION 176-3 WaKeeney 259

267 LILLY BEDTKE 105-1 Tonganoxie 257

268 LUKAS OGRAN 53-4 Fort Scott 257

269 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 256

270 JACK NELLIS 272-2 Valley Falls FFA 255

271 DREW OTTLEY 129-2 Oakley 251

272 HAYLEE WILLIAMS 149-4 Blue Valley 250

273 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-1 Dodge City 246

274 SYDNEY WERTH 148-4 Quinter 237

275 ALEXZAND ANDERSON 150- Riley County 230
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1 TUCKER LECK 124-2 Neodesha 143

2 KYSER NEMECEK 85-4 Iola 143

3 MASON ROOKSTOOL 177-1 Wamego 143

4 KOLEY HARRIS 174-1 Uniontown 137

5 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 107-2 Manhattan 137

6 COLTON KALOUS 266- Pratt FFA 136

7 TUCKER GOSS 45- Ellsworth 136

8 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 247-1 Cheney FFA 136

9 LEGACY MURPHY 199-1 Spring Hill 136

10 ADDISON GREENRUSSELL 195-2 Lakeside 135

11 JACOB DEBLER 2-2 Wabaunsee 134

12 RYAN MONGEAU 166-2 Stockton 134

13 DREW BALLARD 84-1 Inman 134

14 WILL MEINHARDT 177-2 Wamego 133

15 WILL DONLEY 45- Ellsworth 133

16 MACEY HENSLEY 36-3 Council Grove 132

17 JACE HARVEY 174-3 Uniontown 132

18 HAYDEN STUBBS 129-1 Oakley 132

19 DALTON DEBLER 2-1 Wabaunsee 132

20 JACKSON MCCURRY 246-1 Andale FFA 131

21 KARSTEN BREINER 2-3 Wabaunsee 131

22 DENTON WHITE 192-2 Jayhawk-Linn 130

23 SARAI PARSONS 65-4 Pleasant Ridge 130

24 CHAILEY JANUARYVV 136-1 Paola 130

25 AUBREY MARTIN 53-2 Fort Scott 129

26 KLARA STOCK 174-2 Uniontown 129

27 TEAGAN ELLIS 25-2 Chapman 129

28 JOSI SCHRADER 117-1 Minneapolis 128

29 DELANEY FIGGE 131- Onaga 128

29 DALYN ECKHOFF 177-3 Wamego 128

31 KAMRYN MEYER 159-1 Scott  City 128

32 KRISTEN KOHN 199-2 Spring Hill 127

33 BRADENVV GILLESPIEVVV 58-3 Anderson County 127

34 KAMRY GETZ 148-3 Quinter 127

35 CLAY MITZNER 73-2 Hill City 126

36 SAMUEL MURPHY 65-2 Pleasant Ridge 126
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37 JACE MILLER 159-3 Scott  City 126

38 COLBY STOLLER 154- Sabetha 126

39 JAKE STEWART 65-3 Pleasant Ridge 125

40 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 245-1 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 125

41 MIA ODLE 166-3 Stockton 124

42 DAKOTA SMITH ALLENZ 136-1 Paola 124

43 BRIA HAVEL 112-2 Ulysses 124

44 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 245-2 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 124

45 GRACIE HALL 33- Columbus 124

46 JOIEY FERGUSON 152-2 Central Heights 123

47 HOLDENVV FIRESTONE  V 58-2 Anderson County 123

48 JACOB DEROUCHEY 177-4 Wamego 123

49 CHLOE LOVEALL 199-3 Spring Hill 123

50 WHITLEY FROST 108-3 Rock Hills 123

51 KATHERIN BORMANN 107-1 Manhattan 123

52 ADDISON ACHESON 25-3 Chapman 123

53 RYLEE HANSON 99-2 Leoti 122

54 TUCKER SCHLATTER 19-2 Buhler 121

55 LAYKIN WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 121

56 ARYANN FITZMIER 224- Maize 121

57 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 265- Dexter FFA 121

58 HANK NEWTON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 120

59 HAL HIGBIE 152-3 Central Heights 120

60 WADE MARTIN 265- Dexter FFA 120

61 MADDIE SCOTT 182-4 West Franklin 120

62 WY TT HOAG 264-3 Madison FFA 120

63 KYNADEE BISHOP 179-3 Valley Heights 120

64 PIPER PERKINS 22-3 Caney 120

65 ALLYSON WILLIAMS 182-1 West Franklin 120

66 ELLA HOELTZEL 149-1 Blue Valley 120

67 PRESLEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 119

68 CASSIDY DALQUEST 36-1 Council Grove 119

69 CASTYN ANDRES 36-2 Council Grove 119

70 TEAGAN DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 119

71 QUINTON MADDOX 143-3 Plainville 119

72 DUSTIN DENTON 179-1 Valley Heights 119
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73 JADEN TETER 58-1 Anderson County 119

74 KAIN KOONTZ 41-3 Atchison County 118

75 TRENTONY LACEN 33- Columbus 118

76 RORY PITZER 134-3 Rock Creek 118

77 ALONNA RODGERS 21-3 Burlington 118

78 REESEY MICHAELIS 2-4 Wabaunsee 118

79 SHELDON WEBER 161-1 Silver Lake 118

80 LYDIA WALKER 141-3 Phillipsburg 117

81 KENNAN MURRELL 57-1 Garden City 117

82 PAXTON HUSEMAN 45- Ellsworth 117

83 LANDON BAETZ 195-1 Lakeside 117

84 RADLEY MALINOWSKY 176- WaKeeney 117

85 LANDON OHLDE 182-3 West Franklin 117

86 SHAUN MCLAUGHLIN 85-3 Iola 117

87 DALTON PATTIMORE 136-2 Paola 117

88 LUKE WALKER 196- Ell-Saline 117

89 EMMA STRNAD 108-2 Rock Hills 117

90 JAYCE CADY 108-1 Rock Hills 117

91 FAITH MARC Y 99-4 Leoti 116

92 KINSLEY GILLIG 179-2 Valley Heights 116

93 NATALIE INGRAME 254-2 Ashland FFA 116

94 DANICA DAVIS 7-1 Rossville 116

95 BRODY BECKMAN 129-3 Oakley 116

96 CASHLEE SMITH 4-1 Labette County 116

97 DANIELLE REEVE S 272-3 Valley Falls FFA 116

98 WEND Y ROTH 126-10 Newton 115

99 HADDIE MILLER 65-1 Pleasant Ridge 115

100 HADLEY FIELDS 22-2 Caney 115

101 SAVANNAH INGRAM 254-1 Ashland FFA 115

102 WITT KEESECKER 178-1 Washington County 115

103 ANNA MARQUARDT 171-1 Greeley County 115

104 LOWREY BRUCE 22-1 Caney 115

105 EMMA COOK 53-3 Fort Scott 114

106 SHAYLA REZAC 7-3 Rossville 114

107 SAVANNA HANSON 99-3 Leoti 114

108 ERIKA WIESE 247-3 Cheney FFA 114
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109 LAYTON HOPKINS 171-1 Greeley County 114

110 CALLIE NOVOTNY 266- Pratt FFA 114

111 ASHTON NEILL 41-4 Atchison County 114

112 TRAXTON MALEY 176- WaKeeney 114

113 KALINDA MEILI 141-1 Phillipsburg 114

114 ALEXIS ZIMBELMAN 155-3 St Francis 113

115 HUNTER STEINDLER 246-4 Andale FFA 113

116 GREELEY BILLIPS 73-3 Hill City 113

117 COLTON NEWTON 124-3 Neodesha 113

118 SEBASTIA CASTILLO 57-3 Garden City 113

119 CARLEIGH ABELDT 25-4 Chapman 113

119 LUCAS MAIER 85-2 Iola 113

121 WYATT MIALLSAP 105-2 Tonganoxie 113

122 JOHANNA STUDER 55-4 Frankfort 113

123 COLBEY WILLIAMS 126-10 Newton 113

124 RYLAN HAMEL 143-3 Plainville 113

125 BEAU RILEY 105-4 Tonganoxie 113

126 ALEXIS OLIVER 151-4 Riverton 113

127 CLARA SEILER 246-3 Andale FFA 112

128 DAWSON STRUNK 178-2 Washington County 112

129 MARINN KERR 159-4 Scott  City 112

130 AVERY THOMPSON 58-4 Anderson County 112

131 BAILEY CAMERON 182-2 West Franklin 111

132 HEATH SCHULL 136-1 Paola 111

133 ELLA KROHN 131- Onaga 111

134 ISAAC HIGDON 210-1 Southern Coffey County 111

135 HOLDEN EDELMAN 154- Sabetha 111

136 REID FELKER 159-2 Scott  City 111

137 ZEPHRY LANDOLL 110-3 Marysville 111

138 ANNA DOYON 224- Maize 111

139 MADI IOHNSON 141-4 Phillipsburg 111

140 JAY FRAKES 73-4 Hill City 111

141 ALI SEIDEL 19-3 Buhler 111

142 CARLEY SPRANG 272-4 Valley Falls FFA 110

143 MASON MCDONALD 264-2 Madison FFA 110

144 STEVEN TAYLOR 149-2 Blue Valley 110
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145 RACHEL WALTON 192-3 Jayhawk-Linn 110

146 ADEN SHAW 141-2 Phillipsburg 110

147 MACEY LEWIS 85-1 Iola 110

148 LUCAS THOMPSON 178-3 Washington County 110

149 RETT BOHL 45- Ellsworth 110

150 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 112-3 Ulysses 110

151 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 110

152 KENZIE KRUEGER 21-1 Burlington 110

153 WYATT SMARSH 246-2 Andale FFA 110

154 SIERRA HENNING 224- Maize 110

155 HENRY URBAN 41-0 Atchison County 110

156 WESLEY IRVINE 107-4 Manhattan 110

157 KELLEN ELAM 5-3 Beloit 109

158 KENDEL ROOT 151-3 Riverton 109

159 MARLEY SUTTON 174-4 Uniontown 109

160 JADE HENRY 39-3 Dodge City 109

161 RYLAN MOSS 80-3 Hoxie 109

162 KAIDEN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 109

163 BLAITON TERRY 53-1 Fort Scott 109

164 SHAYLEE BAALMAN 148-2 Quinter 109

165 CLARA FORD 57-4 Garden City 109

166 AUBREY WIEDMAIER 41-2 Atchison County 109

167 RILEY HATFIELD 129-4 Oakley 108

168 JACE BROWN 254- Ashland FFA 108

169 CADEN LOWRY 3-3 Northern Valley 108

170 DEAVONN OHLDE 101-2 Linn 108

171 LAYLA DECKER 210-1 Southern Coffey County 108

172 KAYLI SNYDER 19-4 Buhler 107

173 CONNOR MINSON    D 265- Dexter FFA 107

174 KENT STUKEY 21-2 Burlington 107

175 ASHLYN SCHULTZE 133-1 Osborne 107

176 TATUM MILLER 7-4 Rossville 106

177 LARAMIE SELF 106- Jackson Heights 106

178 ABIGAIL SEDGWICK 105-3 Tonganoxie 106

179 TOBY SPREIER 126-10 Newton 106

180 MACY HANDS 57-2 Garden City 106
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181 GRACIE WHITE 106- Jackson Heights 106

182 MADISON RUMP 126-10 Newton 106

183 KATIE AUBERT 7-2 Rossville 106

183 KENNEDY HOLCOMB 265- Dexter FFA 106

185 AVA LARA 112-4 Ulysses 106

186 BROOKE SLIPKE 106- Jackson Heights 106

187 HAYLEE NIELSEN 36-4 Council Grove 106

188 MAGGIE CHANDLER 124-1 Neodesha 106

189 RYLEE HEISTAND 151-1 Riverton 106

190 LILLY VOET 110-1 Marysville 106

191 ALEX MCMILLAN 34- Concordia 105

192 RUSSELL ALEXANDER 34- Concordia 105

193 CRAYTON DETERS 134-2 Rock Creek 105

194 JOEL GILLILAND 155-2 St Francis 105

195 LANE JONES 5-4 Beloit 105

196 MADI EN RAND 33- Columbus 105

197 COLT WERTH 148-1 Quinter 105

198 DIRK YATES 107-3 Manhattan 104

199 HAYLEE WILLIAMS 149-4 Blue Valley 104

200 RAMANDA WINGFIELD 266- Pratt FFA 104

201 ZAC KISTLER 32-2 Colby 104

202 EMMA MEEK 199-4 Spring Hill 104

203 ADDISON SLATTERY 39-2 Dodge City 104

204 LILLY BEDTKE 105-1 Tonganoxie 104

205 JOSI E BOGGS 254-4 Ashland FFA 104

206 CALLIE SCHMIDT 179-4 Valley Heights 104

207 TRISTA WARNKEN 150- Riley County 104

208 GAVIN HERRS 101-3 Linn 103

209 LOGAN PLOEGER 154- Sabetha 103

210 ALICE HEIMAN 55-2 Frankfort 103

211 BRADEN PREUSS 110-4 Marysville 103

212 NATHAN SMITH 154- Sabetha 103

213 CAMDYN MAKINGS 143-3 Plainville 103

214 ABELINE ROBINSON 39-4 Dodge City 103

215 TAVA GUSTAFSON 25-1 Chapman 103

216 DYLAN OHLDE 101-1 Linn 103
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217 EMERI DETERS 134-1 Rock Creek 103

218 COLE LIBY 34- Concordia 102

219 ADELYN OBANION 176-3 WaKeeney 102

220 PERRY ANGLETON 4-3 Labette County 102

221 JONATHAN GRAHAM 80-2 Hoxie 102

222 HELEN HEIMAN 55-3 Frankfort 102

223 RYLEE DARBRO 264-4 Madison FFA 102

224 ETHAN HOLMAN 39-1 Dodge City 102

225 MADISON DULING 33-1 Columbus 102

226 WELDEN STANLEY 69-1 Haven 101

227 CATELIN BENYSHEK 34- Concordia 101

228 FAITH COONS 152-4 Central Heights 101

229 COLTON ADOLPH 5-1 Beloit 101

230 PATRICIA SCHLOTTERBEK 21- Burlington 101

231 ROWAN DAY 192-4 Jayhawk-Linn 101

232 LILA SULLIVAN 150- Riley County 101

233 TYCE HARTMAN 149-3 Blue Valley 100

234 EMERY MILLS 287-4 Hamilton 100

235 SUTTON NELSON 287-3 Hamilton 100

236 COOPER BOONE 287-2 Hamilton 99

237 KAYLEY MCGUIRE 5-2 Beloit 99

238 SOPHIE FAJEN 150-1 Riley County 98

239 HAYLEE JARMAN 247-2 Cheney FFA 98

240 MYLEA BAKER 22-4 Caney 97

241 TAYDEM MITZNER 73-1 Hill City 97

242 AYDEN CADORET 143-3 Plainville 96

243 RYANN HOCKMAN 195-3 Lakeside 96

244 LILY BIRD 80-1 Hoxie 96

245 SKYLAR AMLONG 166-1 Stockton 95

246 LAUREN FRENCH 151-2 Riverton 95

247 KATLYN GIER 272-1 Valley Falls FFA 95

248 ADDISON WRIGHT 224- Maize 94

249 MICHAEL PETERSON 178-4 Washington County 94

250 BRIGHAM HANSEN 101-4 Linn 93

251 DELANEY MYERS 155-4 St Francis 93

252 ALEXZAND ANDERSON 150- Riley County 92
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253 NOAH POLSON 110-2 Marysville 92

254 COOPER JONES 19-1 Buhler 92

255 COLTON HANSON 99-1 Leoti 92

256 AUSTIN GERSTBERGER 32-1 Colby 91

257 SYDNEY WERTH 148-4 Quinter 90

258 BRYN MORROW 152-1 Central Heights 90

259 CLAY GUTTERY 133-1 Osborne 90

260 ELLIE THUMMEL 80-4 Hoxie 89

261 COLTEN WEIL 4-2 Labette County 88

262 HOPE MILLER 264-1 Madison FFA 88

263 NOAH EAKINS 108-4 Rock Hills 87

264 JACK NELLIS 272-2 Valley Falls FFA 87

265 LUKAS OGRAN 53-4 Fort Scott 87

266 BROOKE PRESTON 3-2 Northern Valley 87

267 MONTY MEYERKORTH 131- Onaga 86

268 DREW OTTLEY 129-2 Oakley 85

269 KASSI KASER 133-1 Osborne 80

270 ANNABELL LEHMANN 210-1 Southern Coffey County 77

271 TATE MICHAELIS 55-1 Frankfort 77

272 LUCAS HANSEN 3-4 Northern Valley 76

273 WESTYN LAUER 287-1 Hamilton 76

274 MAVERICK ROGERS 3-1 Northern Valley 72

275 DALLIE CAMPBELL 266- Pratt FFA 70
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